
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited Head Omce: 1* Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001 
CIN-U40101AS2003SGC072388 Phone: 0361-2739520/Fax: 0361-2739513 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

TENDER NOTICE The Deputy General Manager, silchar T&T CIrde, AEGCL, invites tender from eligible bidders for Constructon RCC Security Booth&Erection of Garden Wall along the steps towards the Control Room Bulilding of 132/33 KV Haflong Grid sub-station under Slchar T&T Division.
Tender No. A)Basic Detalls 

AEGCUSTTC/TECH-12/2021-2/10 Tender Details/Name of work 
Construction RCC Securty Booth & Erection of Garden 
Wall along the steps towards the Control Room Building 
of 132/33 KV Haflong Grid sub-station. WorkType Civil Works. Tender Inviting Authority

a. Designation
Deputy General Manager 
Silchar T&TCrde, AEGCL, Meherpur, Silchar-15 
Rs. 345,720.0o (lnclustve of GST) 

(B) Critical Dates 

b. Address 

Total Tender Value 

From 12.00Hrs. of 23.06.2021 
From 24.06.2021 during office hours only. 

At 14.00Hrs.of 12.07.2021
At 14.30 Hrs. of 12.07.2021

NA 

Tender Start Date 

Bid Submission start date 

Bid submission end date 
Techno-Commerclal Bid opening 

Pre-bld meeting Date 

Interested bidders may kindly visitwww.aegcl.cokn for detailed NIT, Bid Document & Price 
81d. The underslgned reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tender without assignine an reason thereof. 

Deputy Gaanager 
Silchar T&T CGircle 

AEGCL, Silchar-15.
Memo No.: AEGCLUSTTC/TECH-12/2021-22/ 108 (a) 
Copy To: 

L The Chef General Manager, 0&M (CAR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Ghy-01. For favour of tind Information

Dated:22.06.2021 

please. 
The General Manager, Central Assam Zone, AEGCL, For favour of kind information please 
The AGM-T, O/0 the MD, AEGCL, for publilcation of the NIT & Bid Document in the AEGCL's website. (Copy enclosed 

The AGM (PROL, 0/0 the MD, AEGCL, for publikation of the NIT in the Assam Tribune, Dainik Jugasankha (Silcha 

Edition).
s. The all AGMs under this Crcle for informatlon and circulatlon. They are requested to display the notkce in thelr 

respectve Notice Board incuding Sub Statlon Notice Boards. 

Notce Board of STTC. 

Deputy GenYalManager
Silchar T&T Circle 

AEGCL, Silchar 

Circle Office:-ofice of The Deputy General Manager, Assam Electrilcity Grid CorporatlonUImited, 
Stlchar T&T Crde, Meherpus Slichar-788015, Ph/Fax-03842-224520, emal-aegdsttc@yahoo.ln. 

Scaned wih CamScavne 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

